
HART-01 Baseball  Roster 2001 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
12 Alvarado, Mike   6'0  170 RR IF 02 | 3 Slauenwhite, J.P.5'11 170 RR PI 02
10 Boggio, Kyle     5'10 170 LL OP 03 | 5 Wilson, Todd     5'9  150 RR If 03
25 Brown, Jason     5'9  165 LL OF 02 | 8 Giordano, Chris  6'0  175 RR IC 02
16 Burrows, Chris   6'3  190 RR P  01 | 9 Icenogle, Jeff   6'1  190 LL P  02
15 Cohen, Craig     5'10 205 RR OP 02 | 10 Boggio, Kyle     5'10 170 LL OP 03
24 Curtis, John     6'2  175 LR CI 02 | 11 Valaika, Chris   6'0  160 RR If 03
22 Enciso, Nick     5'10 175 RR C  01 | 12 Alvarado, Mike   6'0  170 RR IF 02
18 Gagnon, Chris    6'2  180 RR IF 01 | 15 Cohen, Craig     5'10 205 RR OP 02
 8 Giordano, Chris  6'0  175 RR IC 02 | 16 Burrows, Chris   6'3  190 RR P  01
 9 Icenogle, Jeff   6'1  190 LL P  02 | 17 Moore, Matt      6'4  190 LR IF 02
33 Miller, Mike     6'3  180 RR OF 01 | 18 Gagnon, Chris    6'2  180 RR IF 01
17 Moore, Matt      6'4  190 LR IF 02 | 20 Sevanian, Andy   5'9  170 RR OF 02
35 Posthumus, Eric  6'5  205 RR P  01 | 21 Tognetti, Phil   6'1  175 RR IP 01
20 Sevanian, Andy   5'9  170 RR OF 02 | 22 Enciso, Nick     5'10 175 RR C  01
3 Slauenwhite, J.P.5'11 170 RR PI 02 | 24 Curtis, John     6'2  175 LR CI 02
31 Steck, Chris     6'2  180 RR OF 02 | 25 Brown, Jason     5'9  165 LL OF 02
45 Susdorf, Bill    6'0  190 RR OP 01 | 27 Whitcomb, Jeff   5'10 185 RR OP 01
21 Tognetti, Phil   6'1  175 RR IP 01 | 31 Steck, Chris     6'2  180 RR OF 02
11 Valaika, Chris   6'0  160 RR If 03 | 33 Miller, Mike     6'3  180 RR OF 01
27 Whitcomb, Jeff   5'10 185 RR OP 01 | 35 Posthumus, Eric  6'5  205 RR P  01
5 Wilson, Todd     5'9  150 RR If 03 | 45 Susdorf, Bill    6'0  190 RR OP 01

Head Coach: Jim Ozella - 2nd year Hart0100.wk4
  Assistant Coaches: Bob Keown, Mike Halcovich, Rich Hernandez - Trainer Dave Lind
    Equipment Mgr. Justin Baron, Scoreboard Larry Fiscus, PA Announcer Dick Louis: Stats: Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-01  2001 Season
DAY   DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION       Game Type             TIME Score
Fri  3/02/01  Moorpark      Moorpark     2001 Westside Tourney    3:00p  3-0
Sat  3/03/01  Bishop Montgomery Hart     2001 Westside Tourney   11:00a 15-7
Tue  3/07/01  Camarillo     Hart         2001 Westside Tourney    3:15p  5-4
Fri  3/05/01  Channel Islan Hart         2001 Westside Tourney    3:15p  3-2
Sat  3/10/01  Hawthorne     Hart         2001 Westside ToChampion11:00a 14-0
Wed  3/14/01  Santa Margarita Blair Field 1st Game   Double Hdr.  3:00p  6-1
Wed  3/14/01  Santa Margarita Blair Field 2nd Game   Double Hdr.  6:00p  4-3
Fri  3/16/01  Canyon        Hart         Foothill League G# 1     3:15p  8-3
Tue  3/20/01  Valencia      Valencia     Foothill League G# 2     3:15p  6-2
Fri  3/23/01  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 3     3:15p 10-0
Tue  3/27/01  Saugus a      Hart         Foothill League G# 4     3:15p 10-0
Fri  3/30/01  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 5     3:15p 12-6
Tue  4/03/01  Valencia      Hart         Foothill League G# 6     3:15p  5-4
Fri  4/06/01  Valencia      Valencia     Foothill League G# 7     3:15p  8-4
Mon  4/09/01  El Modena     El Modena    Villa Park-El Modena Tou11:00a  3-2
Tue  4/10/01  Arlington     El Modena    Villa Park-El Modena Tr.11:00a 11-6
Tue  4/10/01  Santa Margarita El Modena Villa Park-El Modena Tour 2:00p  5-4 
Wed  4/11/01  Villa Park    Villa Park   Villa Park-El Mo Champion3:15p  7-4
Tue  4/17/01  Canyon        Canyon       Foothill League G# 8     3:15p  2-4 
Fri  4/20/01  Canyon        Hart         Foothill League G# 9     3:15p 12-2
Tue  4/24/01  Burbank       Burbank      Foothill League G# 10    3:15p 12-2
Fri  4/27/01  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 11    3:15p  8-0
Tue  5/01/01  Saugus        Saugus       Foothill League G# 12    3:15p 16-0
Fri  5/04/01  Saugus        Hart         Foothill League G# 13    3:15p  8-2
Tue  5/08/01  Burroughs     Hart         Foothill League G# 14    3:15p 10-2
Fri  5/11/01  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 15    3:15p  5-1
Fri  5/18/01  Ventura       Hart         CIF-SS Div 2 1st Round   3:15p 12-1
Tue  5/22/01  Irvine        Hart         CIF-SS Div 2 2nd Round   3:15p  1-4
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For Hart Baseball Stats Info Go To: http://www.HartBaseBallStats.com/  


